Hamlin / Littelfuse
SCR SENSITIVE GATE 10.0A 400V
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
1.S4010LS2.pdf
2.S4010LS2.pdf
3.S4010LS2.pdf
In Stock
500 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
S4010LS2 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S4010LS2,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max): 1.6V
Voltage - Off State: 400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max): 800mV
Supplier Device Package: TO-220 Isolated Tab
Series: -
SCR Type: Sensitive Gate
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: TO-220-3 Isolated Tab
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 110°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max): 10A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max): 6.4A
Current - Off State (Max): 5µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm): 83A, 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max): 6mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max): 200µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S4010LS2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S4010LS3
SCR SENS 400V 10A ISO TO-220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010FS31
SCR SENS 400V 10A TO-202
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010RS2
SCR NON_ISO 400V 10A TO220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010L
NON-SENSITIVE GATE 10.0A 400V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010FS332
SCR SENS 400V 10A TO-202
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010LTP
SCR GATE 400V 10A TO220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010LS2TP
SCR SENSITIVE GATE 10.0A 400V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010FS21
SCR SENSITIVE GATE 10.0A 400V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010R
SCR NON-SENS 400V 10A TO-220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
S4010L.
TECC0R
RFQ
503FCB-ABAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.7V-3.6V EN/DS
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502DCE-ABAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS 20PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
502LBA-ABAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS 30PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
501CBB-ABAF
OSC PROG LVCMOS 2.5V EN/DS 30PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
PBRV14.74HR70Y000
CERAMIC RES 14.74MHZ 10PF SMD
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
RFQ
EVAL-ADV7181CLQEBZ
BOARD EVAL FOR ADV7181CLQ
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
DFR0264
SOLAR LIPO CHARGER (3.7V)
DFRobot
RFQ
TWR-MC-LV3PH
KIT TOWER SYST 3PH MOTR CTRL MOD
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
EVAL-ADF4351EB1Z
BOARD 1 EVAL FOR ADF4351
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
PI2127-EVAL1
EVAL BRD FOR PI2127 60V/12A
Vicor Corporation
RFQ